PMV-118

PMV-440

PMV-261

PMV-469

PMV-300

PMV-500

PMV-530

PMV-438

PMV-533

PMV-446

PMV-313

PMV-484

PMV-448

PMV-401

PMV-456

PMV-524

PMV-373

PMV-513

PMV-358
PMV-496

PMV-439

PMV-296

PMV-292

PMV-506

PMV-291

PMV-457

PMV-359

A Airline Express Limousine and Car
Service, Inc.

A and M Transportation, LLC
Academy Express, LLC

ActiveMED LLC

Adesina, Oludola dba Kaydolly Medical &

Marketing Transporter

AJK Transit LLC
Ali, Sherif dba All State Limo

Alternative Transportation Systems
Holding Corp.

AMSI Transportation LLC

Ansong Transport LLC

Anytime Anywhere Taxi, LLC dba
Anytime Anywhere Transportation

AQY Sala Care LLC

Aquidneck Island Enterprises LLC dba
Newport Independent Car Services

Atolagbe, Mayowa dba Retta Express
Autonomous Chauffeur LLC
Avion Transportation Inc.

Awuah, Akwasi dba Atlantis
Transportation Services

Barron, Kananga

Better Care Transport, LLC
Biowil Transportation LLC

BT Global Auto Services, LLC
Buston Attitude, Inc.

Care 1st Transportation, LLC

Care Ride New England LLC

Carvalho, Rachel dba Rachel's Big City
Transportation

Celeste Transportation Services LLC

Comfort Transportation Corporation

Monday, March 14, 2022

164 Miner Road

49 Ledward Ave.
76 Industrial Lane
23 Garrity Street

28 Padelford Street

663 Broadway
785 Sprague Ave. Apt. 2

9 Dudley St. Court

15 Standish Ave.
61 McClellan St.

140 Atlantic Avenue

48 Edgeworth Ave.

35 Wyndham Hill Rd.

114 Harcourt Avenue, #6
1643 Warwick Ave. #114
149 Lonsdale Main St.

PO Box 3324

353 Montgomery Ave.

448 Public Street
23 O'Neil St.

55 Fillmore St.
2 Grove Square
2 Birchwood Dr.
27 Elder St.

11 Beach Street

80 Bucklin St.

15 Norton Street

Saunderstown, Rl 02874

Westerly, RI 02891
West Warwick, Rl 02893
Pawtucket, Rl 02861

Providence, Rl 02906

Pawtucket, rl 02860
Cranston, RI 02910

Arlington, MA 02476

Cranston, RI 02920
Providence, Rl 02909

Westerly, RI 02891

Providence, RI 02904

Middletown, Rl 02842

Pawtucket, RI 02861
Warwick, RI 02889
Lincoln, RI 02865

Worcester, MA 01613

Providence, Rl 02905

Providence, RI 02907
Providence, RI 02904

Pawtucket, RI 02860

Randolph, MA 02368

North Providence, Rl 02904

Pawtucket, RI 02860

Coventry, RI 02816

Pawtucket, Rl 02861

Pawtucket, RI 02860

(401) 827-0000

(401) 230-0256
(201) 798-5010
(401) 548-8655

(401) 323-1847

(401) 347-6440
(401) 442-1441

(781) 316-0400

(401) 516-7014
(508) 567-8415

(401) 241-1691

(401) 241-6013

(401) 480-9565

(561) 644-1135
(401) 230-9595
(508) 558-2728

(774) 253-2279

(401) 347-8939

(401) 527-3117
(401) 699-1906

(401) 369-3494
(617) 293-9902
(401) 301-4139
(401) 297-8330

(401) 219-9187

(401) 572-6295

(401) 288-8172
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PMV-141

PMV-280

PMV-428

PMV-234

PMV-473

PMV-507

PMV-519

PMV-522

PMV-510

PMV-412

PMV-104

PMV-206

PMV-416

PMV-314

PMV-265

PMV-197

PMV-491

PMV-357
PMV-301

PMV-109-

PMV-485

PMV-367

PMV-211

PMV-468

PMV-447

PMV-294

Corporate Limousine Services, LLC

Couto, Ricardo dba Couto's
Transportation

Cumberland Rides, LLC

Cunningham, Eamonn dba EAC Courtesy

Transport

Davis Executive Car Service, Inc.
De Ride LLC

Desjardins, Jean dba Minaie Adult
Daycare

DKF Express LLC
Durand transportation LLC

E & M Transport Services LLC

East Providence Livery, Inc. dba Arrow

Limousine

Economy Sedans, Inc.

EFG Transportation, LLC

Elsharkawy, Mahmoud dba Moe's Limo

Entourage Livery, Inc.

Ethier, David S. dba Any Reason Any

Season Transportation

Executive Transportation Group LLC

FIGAP Transport & Health Services, LLC

First Transit, Inc.

Five Star Limousine & Transportation,

Inc. dba PremierLimousine

FK Transit LLC

FSA Transportation, LLC

G & A Transportation, Inc. dba Ocean

State Limousine

Gaffy Transportation LLC
Gatlan LLC

Gladko Ride Transportation, LLC

Monday, March 14, 2022

45 Mountaindale Rd.

49 Dixie Ave.

190 Crossing Dr. Apt. 202

31 Powel Avenue

55 Summerfield Lane
79 General St.

301 Concord St.

139 Prospect St. #1
740 Commonwealth Ave.
45 Waite St.

2095 Elmwood Avenue

968 Plainfield Street

16 Westly Street

2008 Mineral Spring Avenue, Unit 7

809 East Washington Street

62 Pinecrest Dr.

72 Oakwood Dr.

57 Orchard Street
600 Vine Street, Suite 1400

29 Bald Hill Road

27 Hillcrest Ave.
366 Public Street

67 Ipswich Street

365 Simmonsville Ave. Apt. 2201
10 Dorrance St. Suite 700

2225 Plainfield Pike

Smithfield, Rl 02917

Warwick, Rl 02889

Cumberland, Rl 02864

Newport, RI 02840

Middletown, Rl 02842
Providence, Rl 02904

Pawtucket, RI 02860

Pawtucket, RI 02860
Warwick, RI 02886
Providence, RI 02908

Warwick, Rl 02888

Johnston, RI 02919

West Warwick, Rl 02893
North Providence, Rl 02911
North Attleboro, MA 02760

North Scituate, Rl 02857

Scituate, Rl 02825

Central Falls, Rl 02863
Cincinnati, OH 45202

Cranston, RI 02920

Pawtucket, RI 02860
Providence, RI 02905

Johnston, Rl 02919

Johnston, RI 02919
Providence, RI 02903

Johnston, Rl 02919

(617) 201-3926

(401) 742-3814

(401) 952-0778

(401) 862-0926

(401) 952-5030
(401) 545-6669

(401) 475-0033

(401) 536-0952
(516) 507-4552
(401) 935-8849

(401) 383-5600

(401) 944-6700
(401) 692-2011
(401) 428-0882
(401) 378-7664

(401) 228-4439

(401) 640-6832

(401) 359-2614
(401) 309-5094

(401) 831-8940

(401) 347-3508
(401) 699-1196

(401) 826-4300

(401) 288-8789
(302) 290-7006

(401) 270-9722
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PMV-304

PMV-394

PMV-488

PMV-422

PMV-171

PMV-354

PMV-487

PMV-462

PMV-520

PMV-474

PMV-475

PMV-523

PMV-514

PMV-226

PMV-351

PMV-378

PMV-540

PMV-331
PMV-492

PMV-243

PMV-420

PMV-541

PMV-115

PMV-371

PMV-404

PMV-361

PMV-466

Global Limousine RI, LLC
God's Own, LLC

H and M Automobile & Transportation
LLC

Harmony Transport Services, LLC

Harrison Global, LLC dba Boston Coach

Hernandez-Almonte, Luis dba Prestige
Care Transportation

Hope Care Ride Inc.

Hudson, Kenneth dba Newport Classic
Car Tours

J & V Durand Transport LLC

J&E Services LLC

JBP Limo LLC

Jirad LLC

Just-A-Stretch Limousine LLC

K and J Corp. dba Salon Salon
Limousine

KennToni Medical Corp.

Kimex Auto & Public Transport, LLC

Knoah Ventures LLC

L & R Transportation, LLC
Landmark Logistics LLC

Lands End Limousine Service, Inc.

LAO Xtreme Variety and Transportation,
LLC

Latepo LLC

Leisure Limo, Inc.

Liberty Corporation

Life is Good Transport, LLC

Lifestar Medical Transportation, LLC

Little Rest Limousine LLC

Monday, March 14, 2022

780 Reservoir Avenue, #222
27 Lancashire Street

154 Edgemere Rd.

32 Riverview Dr.

69 Norman Street - Attn: Paul
Swenson

84 Packard Street

1049 Park Ave.

60 King Phillip Dr.

111 Abbott Run Valley Rd.

70 Somerset Ave.

29 Pearl Ave.

581 Woonasquatucket Ave. #1
21 Brayton St

1134 American Legion Highway
120 Crossing Dr. Apt. 101

46 Whitehall Street

443 Columbus Ave.

59 lona Street
111 Freight St. Apt. 31

1151 Aquidneck Avenue, Suite 422

950 Main St. Apt. 23

155 Alverson Ave.

2461 East Main Road
515 Waterman Avenue
96 Summer Street, Suite 1
267 Jenckes Hill Rd.

635 S. County Trail

Cranston, Rl 02920
Providence, RI 02908

Pawtucket, Rl 02861

Cumberland, Rl 02864

Everett, MA 02149

Cranston, RI 02910

Cranston, RI 02910

North Kingstown, Rl 02852

Cumberland, Rl 02864
Riverside, Rl 02915

North Providence, Rl 02904
North Providence, Rl 02911
West Warwick, Rl 02893
Westport, MA 02723
Cumberland, Rl 02864
Providence, Rl 02909
Pawtucket, RI 02861

Providence, RI 02908
Pawtucket, RI 02860

Middletown, Rl 02842

Pawtucket, RI 02860

Providence, RI 02909
Portsmouth, Rl 02871
East Providence, Rl 02914
Central Falls, Rl 02863
Smithfield, RI 02917

Exeter, Rl 02822

(401) 500-3515
(401) 263-9207

(401) 215-0686

(508) 649-1252

(617) 590-9768

(401) 497-8213

(401) 427-0950

(401) 574-5128

(401) 252-9478
(401) 263-3891
(401) 644-0116
(401) 215-3615
(401) 823-3090
(508) 675-8833
(401) 405-8863
(401) 529-6183
(401) 413-5164

(401) 601-5857
(401) 359-1748

(401) 847-4883

(401) 241-0546

(401) 263-1618
(401) 683-2683
(401) 434-0999
(401) 543-0366
(401) 333-4200

(401) 294-1414
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PMV-536

PMV-532

PMV-131

PMV-481

PMV-402

PMV-203

PMV-518

PMV-376

PMV-149

PMV-497

PMV-327

PMV-521

PMV-347

PMV-477

PMV-333

PMV-435

PMV-460

PMV-384

PMV-153

PMV-478

PMV-411

PMV-531

PMV-455

PMV-375

PMV-269

PMV-493

LST Med Transport LLC

Luca Transportation LLC

Lutrario, Ronald dba A Star Limousine
M&M Transportation Services, LLC

Maga Transport, LLC

Marro, Kevin P. dba Car 1 Transportation

Mast Auto Sales & Transport LLC

Matanmi, Olaniyi A. dba Jayland
Transportation

Maxport, LLC
Mclntyre, Brent dba Mclntyre Limousine

McJamp, Inc. dba Corporate
Transportation

Med Transit LLC

Med Transport, LLC

Mercy Transit LLC

Miner, John M. dba Star Travels
Mobility Transit Corporation
Moe's Limo LLC

Montero, Zuleyka dba Safe Care
Transportation

Moonlite Limousine Service, Inc.
Moshlaw Investments LLC

Mutadan Transporters, LLC

New England Transit LLC

New England Transport LLC

New Generation Transportation, Inc.

Newportravel, LLC dba Newport Travel
Trolley

Nursing Placement Transportation
Services LLC

Monday, March 14, 2022

27 Fisher St.

701 Boston Neck Rd.
1305 Hartford Avenue

74 South St.

67 Red Brook Lane

281 Pippin Orchard Road
74 Francis Ave.

528 Smithfield Rd.

4285 Post Road
655 Matteson Rd.

4 Mellissa Circle

3945 Rose of Sharon Dr.

4 Finne Road

191 Lowden St.

61 Spruce Street

53 Baycliff Dr.

2008 Mineral Spring Ave. Unit 7

106 Tremont St.

970 Green End Avenue

4 Marigold Circle

626 Smithfield Rd. Apt. 601
118 Fountain St.

15 Washburn St.

654 3rd Street, #1

1225 Aquidneck Avenue

334 East Ave.

East Providence, Rl 02914
North Kingstown, RI 02852
Johnston, Rl 02919
Woonsocket, Rl 02895

W. Warwick, RI 02893
Cranston, RI 02921
Riverside, Rl 02915

North Providence, Rl 02904

Warwick, RI 02818
Coventry, RI 02816

Greenville, Rl 02828

Orlando, FL 32808
Johnston, Rl 02919
Pawtucket, RI 02860
Westerly, RI 02891
Warwick, RI 02818

North Providence, Rl 02911

Central Falls, Rl 02863

Middletown, RI 02842
North Providence, Rl 02904
North Providence, Rl 02904
Pawtucket, RI 02860
Providence, Ri 02908

Fall River, MA 02721

Middletown, Rl 02842

Pawtucket, RI 02860

(401) 219-1703
(401) 573-9044
(401) 232-1523
(401) 309-3606
(401) 316-6396
(401) 270-9997
(401) 999-5755

(401) 999-5557

(877) 629-7678
(401) 965-4757

(617) 201-3926

(407) 801-1992
(401) 654-9193
(401) 359-6230
(401) 742-4155
(401) 533-8900
(401) 428-0882

(401) 617-3971

(401) 846-7090
(401) 228-5478
(401) 263-4738
(401) 688-7014
(401) 919-6674
(401) 855-1786

(401) 207-6762

(401) 728-6500
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PMV-527

PMV-272

PMV-389

PMV-464

PMV-344

PMV-366

PMV-476

PMV-237

PMV-504

PMV-459

PMV-534

PMV-525

PMV-287

PMV-247

PMV-424

PMV-515

PMV-511

PMV-517

PMV-364
PMV-426

PMV-430

PMV-355

PMV-486

PMV-461

PMV-145

PMV-340

PMV-503

Nyionsiozi Tracy Business LLC

02 Global Chauffeured Service, Inc. dba
All Occasion Transportation

Olopade, Michael dba MKO Motors
Orbit LLC

Oyewale, Oyeniran dba For His Glory
Project

Pace Organization of Rhode Island
Pajotte Transportation LLC

Palany-Genga, Shanthi K. dba Historic
Tours of Newport

Peacedale Transportation LLC
PR Transportations LLC
Prime Transportation LLC
Princely Grace LLC

Princess Limousine, LLC

Professional Security Services, Inc.

Renaissance Medical Transportation LLC

RGK Transportations LLC
Ride On Time Inc.
RNS Transportation LLC

Royalty Transport & Autosales, LLC

Rwenzo Transportation, LLC
Safeline Transport LLC
Safiri Transportation, LLC
Sakonnet Limo Service LLC
Samkay LLC

Schandera, Timothy dba A Touch of
Class Limousine

Secca Enterprises, Inc. dba Bailey's
Transportation

Seidi Transportation LLC

Monday, March 14, 2022

126 Borden Ave.

42 Ladd Street Unit 321

1162 Chalkstone Avenue
972 Pontiac Ave.

34 Metropolitan Rd.

10 Tripps Lane
23 Randall St.

850 Aquidneck Ave. suite 8

29 Luray St.

9 Roger Williams Green
89 Linton St. Unit 1

733 Admiral St. Unit 1
70 Weybosset Street
245 Macklin Street
1090 Eddy St.

65 Walnut St.

14 Phillips St. Apt L1
60 Sabin St.

40 Stenton Ave.
1776 Bicentennial Way, C-3

112 Pidge Ave. Apt. 11
121 Bacon St.

38 Knotty Pine Rd.

158 Garden St.

211 Main St.

226 Central Ave.

471 Pond St.

Johnston, RI 02919

East Greenwich, RI 02818

Providence, RI 02908
Cranston, RI 02920

Providence, Rl 02908

East Providence, Rl 02915
Cranston, RI 02920

Middletown, Rl 02842

Riverside, Rl 02915
Providence, RI 02904
Pawtucket, Rl 02861
Providence, RI 02908
Fall River, MA 02723
Cranston, RI 02920
Providence, RI 02905
Johnston, RI 02919
Central Falls, Rl 02863
Pawtucket, RI 02860

Providence, Rl 02906
North Providence, Rl 02911

Pawtucket, RI 02860
Pawtucket, RI 02860
Tiverton, RI 02878

Pawtucket, RI 02860

Ashaway, RI 02804

North Providence, Rl 02904

Woonsocket, Rl 02895

(401) 419-9229

(401) 396-5551

(401) 569-1426
(918) 830-0768

(401) 527-2964

(401) 490-6566
(401) 545-4869

(401) 855-1942

(401) 428-4835
(401) 868-0346
(508) 714-1229
(617) 331-3015
(508) 677-9377
(401) 943-2900
(401) 640-7648
(401) 369-3448
(401) 450-1204
(401) 663-2481

(401) 569-0925
(401) 263-9024

(774) 253-1068
(508) 579-4980
(401) 816-0184
(401) 516-1590

(401) 377-0006

(401) 368-4204

(401) 309-7297

Page 5 of 6



PMV-150

PMV-538

PMV-421

PMV-479

PMV-306

PMV-400

PMV-516

PMV-433

PMV-353

PMV-413

PMV-539

PMV-529

PMV-434

PMV-535

PMV-526

PMV-528

PMV-266

PMV-210

PMV-369

PMV-512

PMV-335

PMV-537

Sentinel Limousine, Inc. dba Sentinel
Coach

Simvic Informatics & Healthcare Services
LLC

So Anif Transportation, LLC
SRS Logistics

Stricklin Hospitality Group, LLC dba
Experience Rhode Island

Succour Mobility Services, LLC
Sumyyah Transportation LLC
Teallia LLC

Thiam, Babacar dba Galla Transport
Services

Thrive Behavioral Health, Inc.
Total Care Transports LLC
Touwa Transportation LLC
Trademark Transportation, LLC
Travelers Transit Inc.

Truly Trusted Transportation LLC
United Care Transport Inc.
Valley Transportation Corp.

Von See, Robert-John dba A-1 Car and
Van

Wildu Transport, LLC

Wilson, Emmanuel dba A-Z Agape Love
Carriers

Wonmei, Vernoe S. dba Blessed Ride
Services

WT Betterdays Auto LLC

Monday, March 14, 2022

101 Hallene Rd.

403 Charles St.

30 Maynard Street
122 Chester St.

940 Quaker Lane, #321

4 Salisbury Street
520 Prospect St.
121 Bacon St.

478 Logee Street

2756 Post Road

264 Fruithill Ave. Apt. 3
92 Pleasant St.

27 Funston Ave.

8 Mill River St.

8 Eileen Dr.

189 Wood St.

664 Front Street

190 East Main Road

186 Keeley Avenue

53 South St.

46 Stone Street

42 Jervis St.

Warwick, RI 02888

Providence, RI 02904

Providence, RI 02909
Woonsocket, Rl 02895

Warwick, R1 02818

Providence, RI 02905
Woonsocket, Rl 02895
Pawtucket, RI 02860

Woonsocket, Rl 02895

Warwick, RI 02886

North Providence, Rl 02911
Lincoln, Rl 02865
Providence, Rl 02908
Blackstone, MA 01504
North Kingstown, Rl 02852
New Bedford, MA 02745
Woonsocket, Rl 02895

Middletown, Rl 02842

Warwick, Rl 02886

Worcester, MA 01604

Providence, RI 02904

Woonsocket, Rl 02895

(401) 434-2700

(401) 316-4772

(401) 497-6577
(401) 288-8523

(401) 886-0733

(401) 659-6899
(401) 225-1526
(781) 308-7461

(401) 854-6598

(401) 737-1140
(917) 306-0499
(851) 360-7551
(919) 429-2798
(401) 766-5900
(401) 323-8307
(774) 540-0850
(401) 762-5055

(401) 841-0411

(401) 651-1872

(774) 386-7290

(401) 497-3632

(978) 601-8165
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